
26. Race Result Women Team Pursuit

wt 7 OMBRELLONE T 4:09.88

rd 2 MIX1 T 3:56.93
1

Name Cat Club PB Time

200m 23.00 (23.00)

400m 41.35 (18.35)

600m 1:01.03 (19.68)

800m 1:20.76 (19.73)

1000m 1:41.91 (21.15)

1200m 2:02.43 (20.52)

1400m 2:23.68 (21.25)

1600m 2:44.87 (21.19)

1800m 3:06.53 (21.66)

2000m 3:27.32 (20.79)

2200m 3:48.82 (21.50)

2400m 4:09.88 (21.06)

OMBRELLONE MIX1

200m 21.29 (21.29)

400m 38.34 (17.05)

600m 55.96 (17.62)

800m 1:15.10 (19.14)

1000m 1:34.17 (19.07)

1200m 1:53.90 (19.73)

1400m 2:13.75 (19.85)

1600m 2:34.81 (21.06)

1800m 2:55.88 (21.07)

2000m 3:16.61 (20.73)

2200m 3:37.07 (20.46)

2400m 3:56.93 (19.86)

Info

wt 6 FRAGOLINE T 4:09.47

rd 1 U.S.G. PIEVE di CADORE T 4:07.85
2

Name Cat Club PB Time

200m 22.28 (22.28)

400m 41.34 (19.06)

600m 1:01.32 (19.98)

800m 1:21.85 (20.53)

1000m 1:43.18 (21.33)

1200m 2:04.52 (21.34)

1400m 2:26.02 (21.50)

1600m 2:46.21 (20.19)

1800m 3:07.20 (20.99)

2000m 3:27.87 (20.67)

2200m 3:48.84 (20.97)

2400m 4:09.47 (20.63)

FRAGOLINE U.S.G. PIEVE di CADORE

200m 23.48 (23.48)

400m 42.72 (19.24)

600m 1:03.34 (20.62)

800m 1:24.00 (20.66)

1000m 1:44.30 (20.30)

1200m 2:04.79 (20.49)

1400m 2:25.92 (21.13)

1600m 2:47.05 (21.13)

1800m 3:07.44 (20.39)

2000m 3:27.43 (19.99)

2200m 3:47.67 (20.24)

2400m 4:07.85 (20.18)

Info

Ice Rink Piné - Baselga di Piné
11 and 12 febbraio 2023

3rd  Grand Prix

From 12/02/2023 01:00:00 to 12/02/2023 13:07:08 Print: 12/02/2023 13:49:51

Referee: Paolo Aiello Assistant: Lucia Favarin Starter: Omar Zanella, Roberto Bertolani


